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PPDC IPM Workgroup Meeting

Potomac Yards South, 2777 Crystal Drive, Arlington VA

8:30-8:45 --

8:45-9:15 -

9:15-10:30 --

10:30-10:45 --

10:45-11:30 --

11:30-12:30 --

Conference Room S-4370
October 11, 2011 -- 8:30am — 12:30pm

Opening Remarks and Introductions

Review of Workgroup mission and update of School IPM
Activities at EPA (Keith Matthews)

Break into subgroups

Subgroup 1: Development of metrics to assess the
effectiveness of the new School IPM initiatives

(Keith Matthews)

Subgroup 2: Discuss appropriate ways to assess quantitatively
the benefits of IPM agriculture, public health settings & schools
(Tom Brennan)

Break

Continue subgroup discussions

Summary of the subgroup discussions
(Subgroup Rapporteurs)



