US ERA ARCHIVE DOCUMENT

PPDC IPM Workgroup Meeting Potomac Yards South, 2777 Crystal Drive, Arlington VA Conference Room S-4370 October 11, 2011 -- 8:30am - 12:30pm

8:30-8:45	-	Opening Remarks and Introductions
8:45-9:15	-	Review of Workgroup mission and update of School IPM Activities at EPA (Keith Matthews)
9:15-10:30		Break into subgroups
		Subgroup 1: Development of metrics to assess the effectiveness of the new School IPM initiatives (Keith Matthews)
		Subgroup 2: Discuss appropriate ways to assess quantitatively the benefits of IPM agriculture, public health settings & schools (Tom Brennan)
10:30-10:45	-	Break
10:45-11:30	-	Continue subgroup discussions
11:30-12:30	-	Summary of the subgroup discussions (Subgroup Rapporteurs)